
PRESENTED BY EQUITY RETAIL BROKERS

FOR LEASE: UNIVERSITY CITY NEW CONSTRUCTION 
RETAIL/OFFICE SPACE
3729 Lancaster Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19104

STEVE JEFFRIES
sjeffries@equityretailbrokers.com
DIRECT 484.531.2250 

LOCATION OVERVIEW

9,000 SF CMX-2 

PROPERTY FEATURES & DETAILS
3729 Lancaster Ave is located in University City near 
the intersection of 38th St & 37th St and Lancaster Ave 
& Powelton Ave (a major commuter route in and out of 
the city). 

Penn Presbyterian Hospital & Cancer Center (5,771+ 
employees) sits across the street on the corner of 38th 
& Powelton. Located on the other corner is U City 
Square, a UPenn & Drexel University join development 
(under construction) mixed-use project which includes 
over 1 million SF of life sciences lab space, office space 
& 463 apartments. 

• 1,400 SF + basement

• New Construction

• Perfect for office or retail boutique

• Walking distance to Drexel University & UPenn

CONTACT
CONOR TUNNO
ctunno@equityretailbrokers.com
DIRECT 484.531.2004

Total Building Size Zoning
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FLOOR PLAN
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UNIVERSITY CITY

1-MILE

0.5-MILE

0.25-MILE
POPULATION 0.25-MILE

5,450
0.5-MILE
24,959

1-MILE
61,031

AVERAGE HHI 0.25-MILE
$60,419

0.5-MILE
$55,279

1-MILE
$71,277

ADJ. DAYTIME 
DEMOS (16yrs+)

0.25-MILE
6,918

0.5-MILE
22,095

1-MILE
54,804

Demographic Overview (0.25, 0.5, 1-mile radius)
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(University City District)

The right space. The right move.
Information concerning this offering is from sources deemed reliable but no warranty is made to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
changes of price or other conditions, prior to sale or lease or withdrawal without notice. Equity Retail Brokers is licensed in PA, NJ, & DE. Conor Tunno & Steve Jeffries are 
licensed salespersons in PA.04/25
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